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CIRCULAR 

 

 

CORRECTION IN MASTER’S AGE CRITERIA  
 

 
Kindly go through the attached updated age criteria for the upcoming event. 

 

 Category Events (MS, WS, MD, WD, XD) Born before 1st Jan for 

the year 

Men, Women Master’s 

(Veterans) 

+35  

+40  

+45 

+50  

+55  

+60  

+65  

+70  

+75    

1989  

 1984  

 1979  

 1974    

1969 

1964  

 1959 

1954  

1949     

 
Players who have submitted their entries, as per previous age eligibility, may make corrections as per the 
above and inform DCBA by mail at the latest, by 24th June 2024. 
Email Id- dcba.entry@badmintondelhi.org 

 

 

Justice Pankaj Naqvi (Retd.) 

Administrator 

     Delhi Capital Badminton Association 


